Mayank Soni - A Young Sketch Artist at the age of 14 only | Trending on Instagram #mayanksoniarts

A Young Artist is Trending on Social Media like Instagram and YouTube shorts | an Inspiration for teenagers



Delhi, New Delhi, Oct 24, 2021 (Issuewire.com) - **Mayank Soni - from Mayank Soni Arts** is an Inspiration for the teenagers who are wasting their time on social media and on another side he started Sketching in Pandemic (in 2020) and Now He is the Youngest sketch artist in India with supreme finishing in his sketching skills.

He is just 14 years and his sketching skills are like an Experienced artist. He has made so many Portraits which you can see on his <u>Instagram Account</u> with the Highest reach of **3 Million views**. As He has a YouTube channel also named <u>Mayank Soni Arts</u> with **2.3K Subscribers** and the Highest reach of **1 Million views**.

Story to start Sketching:

So at the start of 2020, the pandemic hits everyone. He also faced some problems in studies during lockdown due to Pandemic. As he saw after doing the Highest degree people are still don't get jobs. So he decided to develop one of his skills as Passion and Profession. Then he started Sketching, and the result is now reflected in popularity on social media.

A few months ago (in 2021) he has reached his Highest reach of getting popular as his reel got 2M views at once and he set a trend for other artists and some famous reaction influencers gave a Shocking reaction to his Reel. At the start, he made some rough sketches that were not much good as in comparison to now, but Mayank Soni never settled or left Sketching and as now we are seeing that his Sketching is going at the zenith of Superb moments.

You can also contact Mayank Soni Arts via mail: mayanksoniarts@gmail.com

Let's help him to get more successful in his Life.

Tags:

#mayanksoniarts, Mayank-Soni-Arts, Sketching-artist, trending-sketching-artist, Young-entrepreneur, young-artist, @mayank_soni_arts









Media Contact

mayanksoniarts@gmail.com

Rohini sector-1, New Delhi, India

Source : Mayank Soni Arts

See on IssueWire